Sonora High School Athletic Hall of Fame Nominee Form

Congratulations! You have been nominated for consideration to the Sonora High Athletic Hall of Fame. The nomination is a great honor itself. The primary goal of the Sonora High School Hall of Fame is to recognize individuals who have excelled in athletic participation at Sonora High. Although athletic participation is the primary criteria for eligibility, other factors are also considered - character, contributions to sport, and contributions to community are also weighed. For the Committee to properly consider your nomination, please provide the following information and return it to the address indicated no later than July 1, 2024. If this completed form is not returned, the nomination will not be considered. <u>Please include any newspaper clippings, backup material, etc. with this form if available.</u> <u>This form MUST be returned for you to be considered.</u>

Name of Nominee:		
Maiden Name		
Nominee is	Living	Deceased
Contact Information (If nominee is deceased, please provi	de name of contact person):
Name :		
Mailing Address:		
		Zip Code
Phone (include area co	ode)	
Email address		
Relationship to nomin	ee if applicable:	
Nominee attended So	nora High From (year) to	Graduated (year)
Varsity participation	while attending Sonora High:	
<u>SPORT:</u>	<u>COACH</u>	YEARS ON VARSITY: (Frosh, Soph, Jr,Sr)
		FSJrSr

Collegiate athletic participation (NCAA/NAIA/etc):

SPORT:	YEAR OF PARTICIPATION						
		F	S	Jr	Sr		
		F	S	Jr	Sr		
		F	S	Jr	Sr		
		F	S	Jr	Sr		
Post-Collegiate participation (indicate if your	participation was pl	aying or coaching	g):				
<u>SPORT:</u>	<u>LEVEL:</u>			YEAF	<u> </u>		
Athletic awards, honors, records, accomplish	ments as player/hor	ooree post Sonora	a High:				
Non-athletic honors, awards, contributions w	/hile attending Sono	ra High:					
Nominee (Representative) Signature		Date					
PLEASE RETURN THIS	FORM <u>NO LATER TH</u>	AN July 1, 2024 T	<u>'0:</u>				

WILDCAT HALL OF FAME COMMITTEE 18440 LAMBERT LAKE RD. SONORA, CA 95370

SONORA HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME SPONSOR FORM

The primary goal of the Sonora High School Athletic Hall of Fame is to recognize those individuals who have outstanding athletic participation or have significantly contributed to the athletic program at Sonora High School and beyond. Athletic participation is the primary qualifier for eligibility; however, other factors are also considered. This form must be submitted by **July 1, 2024** for consideration.

Name of Nominee:		
	Living	
Contact Information (If nom	inee is deceased, please provid	de name and relationship of contact person):
Name :		
Mailing Address:		
City:		Zip Code
Phone (include area code)		
		Coach Year Graduated:
Rationale for nomination (us	se back of this sheet if more sp	ace needed):
Name of Sponsor:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Phone:		

Return to: Wildcat Hall of Fame Committee, 18440 Lambert Lake Rd, Sonora, CA 95370 by July1, 2024